DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTCR - 14, ROURKELA

PROPOSED LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2023-24 FOR STUDENTS

01 |07-03-2023| Tuesday |Dola Purnima Holiday 1
02 | 08-03-2023 | Wednesday |Holi Haliday 1
03 |30-03-2023| Thursday [Ram Navmi Holiday 1
04 | 01-04-2023| Saturday |Utkal Divas Observation Day (1)
05 | 07-04-2023 Friday |Good Friday Holiday 1
06 | 14-04-2023 Friday |Mahavir Jayanti /Maha Vishubha Sankranti Holiday 1
07 |22-04-2023| Saturday |[ld-ul-Fitre Holiday 1
05-05-2023 Friday ) 38
. 17-06-2023 Saturday . . E;“‘“d'"g ¢
undays
09 |20-08-2023| Tuesday |[Rath Yatra Holiday i
10 | 30-08-2023 Friday Id-ul-Zuha Heliday 1
11 | 15-08-2023| Tuesday |Independence Day Obhservation Day (1)
12 | 30-08-2023 | Wednesday |Raksha Bandhan Holiday 1
13 | 05-09-2023| Tuesday |Teacher's Day Observation Day (1)
14 | 06-08-2023 | Wednesday |Janmastami Holiday 1
15 |17-09-2023| Sunday |Vishwakarma Puja Holiday 1
16 | 19-09-2023| Tuesday |Ganesh Chaturthi Observalion Day (1)
17 | 20-09-2023 | Wednesday [Nuakhai Holiday 1
18 |28-09-2023 Friday  |Milad-ul-Nabi / Id-E-Milad Holiday 1
18 | 02-10-2023| Monday |Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti Observation Day (&)
20-10-2023 Friday . 8
20 26:10.2023| Saturday Dussehra Break Holiday Excluding Sundays
21 | 12-11-2023| Sunday. |Kali Puja/Diwali / Children's Day Holiday
22 113-11-2023| Monday |Kali Puja/Diwali / Children's Day Heliday 1
23 | 14-11-2023| Tuesday |Children's Day Observation Day (1)
24 | 20-11-2023| Monday |Chhat Puja Holiday 1
25 |27-11-2023| Monday |Rahasa Pumima/ Guru Nanak's Birthday Holiday 1
26 ke i ez Annual Function (4)
04-12-2023| Monday
27 |05-12-2023| Tuesday |Prathamastami Holiday 1
25-12-2023| Monday 7
28 01-01-2024| Monday Wintar Braak Excluding Sundays
i 03-01-2024 | Wednesday Rt ts (5)
07-01-2024| Sunday
30 |14-01-2024| Sunday [Makar Sankranti Holiday 1
31 |23-01-2024| Tuesday |Netaji Subhas Bose /Vir Surendra Sai Jayanti Observation Day {1)
32 | 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Observation Day (1)
33 | 14-02-2024 | Wednesday |\Vasant Panchami Observation Day (1)
34 | 08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri Haliday 1
35 |25-03-2024| Monday |Dola Purnima Holiday 1
36 |26-03-2024| Tuesday |Holi Holiday 1




